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43
39
30
22
17
16
15

Kew Camberwell

Luke Garganis
Meaghan Gaunt
Tom Hall

Ben White
Emily Noonan
Lachlan Derby
Lachie White

Lachie White *
Luke Garganis
Ben White

Tom Hall
Lachlan Derby
Emily Noonan
Adam Garganis
Meaghan Gaunt
Matthew Newton
Anthony Crews
Daisy Kate Pardy
David Waldron
Megan De Klerk
Miles Leyden
Harrison Jarvie

*won on countback

Foundation Members

Lachie White
Tom Hall

Ben White
Matthew Newton
Luke Garganis
Emily Noonan

2012 MAGNUS MICHELSSON WINTER POINTS AWARD - JUNIOR

2.7k Hep.

Lachlan Derby
Tom Hall
Adam Garganis
Ben White
Lachie White
David Waldron
Emily Noonan
Luke Garganis



